Silex Deliverables:
SX-ULPAN-EVK
NXP Tower System Module
The SX-ULPAN-EVK , an ultra-low-power dual-band 802.11 a/b/g/n
Wi-Fi tower module with industrial temperature support, enables
leading-edge reliable Wi-Fi connectivity for the development of
connected devices. This peripheral module for the Tower System
features a fully certi�ed Wi-Fi module with the Silex SX-ULPAN

UDP, TCP socket support, DHCPv4, Neighbor discovery, broad-
cast, MTU discovery, address auto con�g, and TCP zero copy
Ordering Information
SX-ULPAN-2401-EVK(US): Wi-Fi Tower Module for SX-ULPAN-2401
SX-ULPAN-2402-EVK(US): Wi-Fi Tower Module for SX-ULPAN-2402
Requires:
• Freescale Kinetis Tower Module (TWR-K22F120M)
• Freescale Tower System Elevator Module (TWR-ELEV)
silex technology is a registered trademark of silex technology, Inc.  Other product or brand names may be registered trademarks or trademarks of their respective owners.